
Sylmar Open
4/8/2017 # of players 72 72 Tier C

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPO 1 Max Nichols 21870 51 45 40 136
MPO 2 Steven Rico 4666 47 44 45 136
MPO 3 Kyle Hughes 34488 51 47 42 140
MPO 3 David Super Bretado 26981 50 46 44 140 1058 5 5 5 7 22
MPO 5 Eli Grijalva 89539 50 46 46 142
MPO 6 Matthew Paul 42639 53 46 48 147 823 5 5 5 4 19
MPO 7 Bryan Vagi 23985 51 55 46 152
MPO 8 Connor Wright 57322 56 52 47 155
MPO 9 David Olsen 25520 55 53 50 158 2174 5 5 5 1 16
MPO 10 Victor-Hugo Lopez 92769 59 55 51 165

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPM 1 Richard Ewald 52674 55 48 43 146 936 5 5 5 6 1 22
MPM 2 Dan Duron 11317 57 45 47 149 24 5 5 5 5 20
MPM 3 Jeff Frost 85367 56 53 48 157
MPM 3 Gary Sandoval 4778 55 52 50 157 79 5 5 5 4 19
MPM 5 Alex Sardelich 30095 58 53 49 160
MPM 6 Noah Rodriguez 21215 63 53 50 166 338 5 5 5 1 16
MPM 7 Jerry Goff 2431 58 58 999 DNF

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPG 1 Mike Byrne 3584 50 47 43 140 19 5 5 5 8 1 24
MPG 2 Rick Hoffa 22918 54 50 48 152 769 5 5 5 7 22
MPG 3 Marcus Cisneros 2046 53 51 51 155 94 5 5 5 6 21
MPG 4 Eddy Taylor 0 58 54 50 162
MPG 5 Jeff Johnson 0 57 53 55 165
MPG 6 Jayson Young 61768 57 60 52 169 2042 5 5 5 3 18
MPG 7 Eric Garberg 6872 62 57 53 172 2193 5 5 5 2 17
MPG 8 James Whalen 56699 67 59 54 180
MPG 9 Dennis Bohanan 5571 55 53 999 DNF

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FPG 1 Suzette Simons 11957 65 56 57 178 435 5 5 5 0 1 16

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA1 1 Jeremy Barnes 50565 56 50 50 156 1050 5 5 5 8 1 24
MA1 2 Chris Ragsdale 38162 57 51 49 157
MA1 3 Drake Avila 86878 56 51 52 159 2152 5 5 5 6 21
MA1 4 Omar Lechuga 69299 55 56 50 161 2214 5 5 5 5 20
MA1 5 Michael Vann 80882 54 55 57 166
MA1 6 Joe Rutkowski 57740 58 56 53 167
MA1 7 Don Burdette 87708 60 55 56 171 2151 5 5 5 2 17
MA1 8 Kevin Estes 69300 59 52 61 172
MA1 9 Zak Berrie 19801 62 59 59 180 360 5 5 5 0 15

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MM1 1 Chris Calleton 32173 59 47 52 158 591 5 5 5 6 1 22
MM1 2 Alex Mate 43781 58 51 52 161 806 5 5 5 5 20
MM1 3 Derek Monteverdi 27929 57 56 50 163 1031 5 5 5 4 19
MM1 4 Eric Russell 80996 59 56 52 167
MM1 5 Brandon Val Verde 42330 68 60 59 187
MM1 6 Robert Arzate 24468 62 57 999 DNF
MM1 6 Manny Yos Castro 26418 56 58 999 DNF
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MG1 1 Michael Sheridan 34323 58 58 51 167 643 5 5 5 5 1 21
MG1 2 John Babin 26250 61 56 60 177
MG1 3 Joseph Jones 79795 63 61 55 179 2102 5 5 5 3 18
MG1 4 Steve Howard 31827 63 59 58 180 533 5 5 5 2 17
MG1 5 David Broggie 44950 64 57 999 DNF
MG1 5 Allen Risley 1752 67 59 999 DNF 549 0
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MA2 1 Benny Olague 91214 53 58 51 162
MA2 2 Chuck Borquez 62318 62 52 54 168 1048 5 5 5 7 22
MA2 3 Marco Ceballos 91215 58 58 53 169
MA2 4 Joseph Sgaglione 60910 63 55 52 170 2159 5 5 5 5 20
MA2 5 Tas Szemeredi 64981 61 55 55 171 2016 5 5 5 4 19
MA2 6 Julio Ceballos 91620 64 59 53 176
MA2 7 Hsiao Jack Hsu 77968 63 62 54 179 2077 5 5 5 2 17
MA2 8 Robert Martin 25847 67 62 62 191 440 5 5 5 1 16
MA2 8 Bob Ring 91227 66 59 66 191
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FA2 1 Nevver Arabian 83989 64 61 61 186
FA2 2 Jennifer Janssen 88658 76 70 68 214
FA2 3 Jennifer Burdette 92605 86 75 68 229
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MA3 1 Ryan Pimentel 74701 61 54 57 172
MA3 2 Ronald Junior Ramirez 86650 69 53 57 179
MA3 3 Keaton Elam 83438 65 60 59 184
MA3 4 Edwin Silvera 53902 67 63 55 185 982 5 5 5 7 22
MA3 5 George Carter 90663 69 60 57 186 2198 5 5 5 6 21
MA3 5 Sid Melvin 0 63 59 64 186
MA3 7 Gilbert Rabago 31098 69 62 58 189 570 5 5 5 4 19
MA3 7 Sean No Name Prewitt 80856 67 62 60 189 2114 5 5 5 4 19
MA3 9 Frank Martinez 0 70 64 61 195
MA3 10 Paul Dozois 91892 72 65 70 207
MA3 11 Mark Tesoro 81484 65 63 999 DNF


